EEBEEM Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2022 KIA K5 LXS v Branded Title: Salvage

VIN: 5XXG14J23NG112140

SEDAN 4 DR

1.6L 14 x 7 Service history records
GASOLINE

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Original Window Sticker a At least 1 open recall

(L J H
aw 2 Previous owners

fm) Types of owners: Rental, Personal
[I] 81,220 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/27/26 at 7:27:52 AM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

[AIGEN x| Accident / Damage History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1
09/24/2023
Accident reported: minor damage Damane Severity Scale
-Vehicle involved in a rear-end 9 y
collision with another motor vehicle 7 |
- Functional damage reported MINOR MODERATE SEVERE
- Airbags did not deploy
Event 2

12/19/2024
Damage reported: minor damage

\
\

Damage Severity Scale
| @
MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 3



https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/KIA/vNid392JYAe4QD7OLamtKSrR_AlYo8WE8PQw_G9yNVnE1X0S5Nde6rHPj2uomEbV9Am4215TjcRTw5T9tL2C18OCaZbyNrUnkiVcUyQj0bg8qX97YN26Rp7ECXdAIphpBlwg-4XvWE0ehOc3-O02B5QebeUlY8sZaRe16x681Mjau_eToRSB8Z9KaNLcCA7QYL9WDPCYidD4f5vgtB1-L0VSylPP6BAVmkdM6X-lrZ26ilz26PYCAQ8AbnAEmBqYGbDafEx42jUJVaFvTT6YKZgs3NPTf0_U2p9j0h1P5cvEoHbRzMUY3XKvcS-VD1Q4QbUxTYLE2DISsXkZea1V3L4YWUoYi6VD7Gjdh4llN8sx0qrLvPbgSnrRhroHCEr18Fq7u2GYsQ.cfx

03/31/2025

Accident reported

-Involving front or side impact

-1t hit a moveable object with another motor vehicle
- Disabling damage reported

- Vehicle disabled

-Vehicle towed

-Front airbag deployed

Event 4

07/27/2025
TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

LAY x| Recent Service Highlights

Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service & CommentsService Comments Date

wOiI

View Details Links

W « Y 0il and filter changed , 03/03/202503/03/25View > View Details >
. Oil and fi

Iter changed

@ Tires

@ Tires . v Tires rotated v
. Tires rotated

v

his car has been recently serviced. That's a good thing!

BGEN x] Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
Total Loss Reported: 07/27/2025.

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision
repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment
Airbag deployment reported: 03/31/2025.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Owner 1

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

03/03/202503/03/25View > View Details >

Owner 2

Total Loss Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No Issues
Indicated



Accident / Damage

DMV title problems reported. Accidents reported: 09/24/2023 and
03/31/2025. Damage reported: 12/19/2024.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 open recall reported.

Basic Warranty
Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer.

INGEN x| Title History Owner 1

Damage Brands

No Problem
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

Recall Reported

Warranty Active

Severe Damage

Recall Reported

Warranty Voided

Owner 2

Alert!
Problem Found

No Problem

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does not

qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

[INGFIY x| Ownership History owner 1

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2021
Type of owner Rental
Estimated length of ownership 1yr. 8 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Florida
Estimated miles driven per year 24,729/yr
Last reported odometer reading 42,955

HIX[EANY x| Detailed History

S Owner1

Purchased: 2021
Date Mileage Source Comments
Not Reported Kia Motors America, Inc.

09/10/2021 5 Florida Vehicle purchase reported

Owner 2

2023
Personal

Tyr. 11T mo.

Tennessee, South
Carolina

18,609/yr

81,220

Rental Vehicle
24,729 mi/yr


https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/KIA/3Y1EYTXFmm5grTd2uRbrqV6YBaO1T2zVxU-_fGdCOrhBPLR0pOk_DNJlwLgeLNswoXwWiKFhtjENcjacYgUFZTJRNe75IdPqEJN0RVqTEsEoHwl4PmVcHMONJ8Kr_R0y9n3_S4OSzqSeCdyYuXGm80djYvS-B28pdI6rlCAFXgqa-gBuWmPaP1LBzc2VVrP5K_63dQFrw078Y_Cx9vgRU-hwDpVzJKH1g5r6C558zF28gKkzIuRwd93tYZanlP5TQN8QUZ2j84eK8m2GtrJeSHl1coxAcIHYtKUtQeXRCZ5KgCeZerqBPt5-7xFa-KxnQM0ue251jU98-GgtESr8S5uXvlLHu2wYUBvTjz9jmvAqMwo9UvRfXycIScx4-nwRrBjbWyvvdl7TggSv.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/KIA/czuUfkf487ERo6G8HBuXvqBjLM2FcNV1Rzy4K_MxVrfMF2sAVOzWZRkdkMtthHS5uZzaKltQchsi4sFEf52idv9XztrT8UQcHRQLCYgiLvgRszr65vVo32CcDTM9ttCl1qh_V_wLtfQKgGlJgUpORYSp4WQLZfk0w-aAGzPVUo9ft5KUtUxhTxkg-fobsxFFTiY1ZaGcFatgIzfQIVRIdTFmKZbFNFuzSb7RIzT-FLFLNTKAZoQ-PSMBtYXAGAGAMb9X8rKjsQ_DEefxKRJAd8EfOUC9kMKDcaJUaLlCHze0kFE33pT-12rLBzDLiUwabYQdT7FGNPKkkMwXP6NwMw8CJHCTG4FdD6R7opcBCfecX1m5dpPC9TorTpsMPBeCJ8f2rjprjdXlnvCJ.cfx

03/28/2022

04/18/2022

03/07/2023

06/06/2023

® Owner 2

13,213

42,955

Purchased: 2023

Date

07/08/2023

07/24/2023

09/21/2023

Mileage

42,982

47,974

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL
Title #0144134030

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL

Title #0144134030

Get Spiffy Inc

Durham, NC

844-438-7743

getspiffy.com/
45/5.0

413 Verified Reviews

@ 1 Customer Favorite

Kia Motors America, Inc.

EchoPark Automotive -
Charlotte

Charlotte, NC
720-943-2300
echopark.com/

3.8/5.0
46 Verified Reviews

Source

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Tennessee

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Nolensville, TN

Title #19400332866

Midas

Cayce, SC

803-796-5794

midas.com
46/5.0

98 Verified Reviews

A

- Registration issued or renewed
-First owner reported

-Loan or lien reported

- Titled or registered as rental vehicle
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

Manufacturer Safety Recall issued

-NHTSA #23V149

-Recall #5C263 SC263 SIDE CURTAIN
AIRBAG

- Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near you to
schedule an appointment

© Learn more about this recall

Vehicle offered for sale

Personal Vehicle
18,609 mi/yr

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported

Title or registration issued
-New owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as Black

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- Fluids checked

- Oil and filter changed

-Wheel lug nuts torqued


http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F

@ 39 Customer Favorites

09/24/2023 Damage Report ﬁ% Accident reported: minor damage
-Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision with
another motor vehicle
-Damage to rear
- Functional damage reported
- Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

\
\

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT RIGHT
CARFAX HAS THE MOST -
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION .
12/29/2023 53,218 Midas );a Vehicle serviced
Cayce, SC % -Maintenance inspection completed
803-796-5794 -Fluids checked
midas.com - Oil and filter changed
4.6/5.0 - Tire condition and pressure checked
98 Verified Reviews - Tires rotated

' 39 Customer Favorites -Wheel lug nuts torqued

05/10/2024 59,714 SpeeDee Oil Change & Auto y Vehicle serviced
Service % _0il and filter changed
Columbia, SC
803-731-5330
speedeeoil.com/
4.7/5.0
98 Verified Reviews
@ 1,182 Customer Favorites

07/11/2024 Tennessee Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as Black
Nolensville, TN
Title #19400332866

07/22/2024 65,937 SpeeDee Oil Change & Auto );o Vehicle serviced
Service % _0il and filter changed



12/05/2024

12/19/2024

03/03/2025

03/31/2025

73,579

79,378

Columbia, SC
803-731-5330
speedeeoil.com/

4.7/5.0
98 Verified Reviews
@ 1,182 Customer Favorites

SpeeDee Oil Change & Auto
Service
Columbia, SC
803-731-5330
speedeeoil.com/

4.7/5.0
98 Verified Reviews
@ 1,182 Customer Favorites

Damage Report

A

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Tire Choice Auto Service

Centers

Columbia, SC

803-772-8760

thetirechoice.com
45/5.0

40 Verified Reviews

' 1 Customer Favorite

Damage Report

A

®

Vehicle serviced
- Engine oil system flushed
- Oil and filter changed

Damage reported: minor damage
-Damage to front

Damage Severity Scale

7 |

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Damage Location
FRONT

.

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Recommended maintenance performed
- Battery/charging system checked

- Brakes checked

- Brakes serviced

- Oil and filter changed

-Tires rotated

Accident reported

-Involving front or side impact

-1t hit a moveable object with another motor
vehicle



-Damage to front
-Disabling damage reported
- Vehicle disabled

-Vehicle towed

- Front airbag deployed
CARFAX Airbag Tips

Damage Location
FRONT

Y
RIGHT
REAR
CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION
06/13/2025 South Carolina Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
07/27/2025 Damage Report v TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE
There are many reasons an insurance company will
declare a vehicle a total loss. Have this vehicle
inspected by a qualified technician before you buy.
. CAR Learn More
L
07/27/2025 South Carolina Title or registration issued to insurance
Motor Vehicle Dept. company
07/27/2025 81,220 South Carolina v SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gaston, SC
Title #770760488420893
08/05/2025 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
11/17/2025 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Safety Recall issued
-NHTSA #25V794
-Recall #SC356 CHECK VALVE & FUEL
TANK

-Status: Remedy Available



Locate an authorized Kia dealer near you to
schedule an appointment

© Learn more about this recall

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

[INGEN x| Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

» According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

o This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/27/26
at 7:27:52 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Airbag Deployment
Occurs when the driver, passenger or side airbag has been used or deployed during a crash or other incident. If an airbag has
been deployed, it must be replaced by a qualified technician. Have this car inspected by a mechanic prior to purchase.

Damage Indicator

Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

» This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/27/26
at 7:27:52 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

» Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

» Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

o Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,


http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/

New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Salvage Title

A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of
its pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the
maijority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state. The following eleven
states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are

used as proof of ownership.

Total Loss Vehicle

An insurance or fleet company declares a vehicle a total loss when a claim exceeds approximately 75% of its pre-damage value
or if the vehicle is stolen and not recovered. This damage threshold varies by company. These companies typically take
possession and obtain the title. Not all total loss vehicles result in a DMV-reported branded title. This may occur when an
insurance company's definition of a total loss is different than the state DMV's definition for a branded title or when the owner of
the vehicle is a self-insured company, like a fleet or rental company.

Follow Us: ) facebook.com/CARFAX  [£] @CARFAXinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/27/26 7:27:52 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2022 KIA K5 vehicle (VIN:
5XXG14J23NG112140), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/27/26 at 8:27 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

